
MOTHER DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                               DATE SHEET FOR TERM - II EXAMINATION (2023-24) 

Middle Programme (Grades: III to VIII) 
 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

29.02.2024 Thursday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

01.03.2024 Friday English Science Social 

Studies 

 
Maths 

Sanskrit/Fre

nch 

Hindi 

02.03.2024 Saturday P R E P A R A T O R Y 

03.03.2024 Sunday 
H    O   L   I   D   A   Y  

04.03.2024 Monday 
Maths Social 

Studies 

 
Hindi 

Social 

Science 

Science 
 
English 

05.03.2024 Tuesday P R E P A R A T O R Y 

06.03.2024 Wednesda

y 

P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

07.03.2024 Thursday Hindi Maths Science English 
 
Hindi 

Maths 

08.03.2024 Friday 
H  O  L  I  D  A  Y  (M  A  H  A  S  H  I  V  R A T R I) 

09.03.2024 Saturday 
P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

10.03.2024 Sunday H  O  L  I  D  A  Y 

11.03.2024 Monday 
 
Science 

English Maths Science Social 

Science 

Social 

Science 

12.03.2024 Tuesday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

13.03.2024 Wednesda

y 

P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y Sanskr

it/Fren

ch 

Maths Sanskrit 

 

14.03.2024 Thursday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

15.03.2024 Friday Social 

Studies 

 
Hindi 

English Hindi English Science 

 

Note: 

1. School Timings during Examination will be from 08:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M (from 01.03.24 to 

15.03.24). 

2. The dispersal schedule during the examination is given below: 

Grade Gate No. Time 

III 2 12:10 pm 

IV 3 12:10 pm 

            V 4 12:10 pm 

VI 2 12:20 pm 

VII 3 12:20 pm 

VIII 4 12:20 pm 

 

2. School Transport will arrive 2 hours before the scheduled timings. Parents are requested to 

pick their       ward/s accordingly. 



3. The Examination of the following subjects will be held as per the schedule given below 

during the                    school hours (08:00 am to 02:00 pm). 

S.NO. Grades Date Day Subject 

1 III to VIII 12.02.2024 Monday GK 

2 III to VIII 14.02.2024 Wednesday Art & Craft 

3 III to VIII 16.02.2024 Friday IT 

4. Result declaration will be held as per the given schedule: 

Grades Date & Day 

III-V 22.3.2024 (Friday) 

VI-VIII 23.3.2024 (Saturday) 
 

5. New Academic Session for Grades IV-IX will commence from Monday, 01.04.2024. 

Wishing Good Luck to All the Students! 

 


